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FE ROMA INPS (0302020A)
ROMA - 23-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Torneo FE ROMA INPS 0302020A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 23-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 60

Sito Internet

FSI - FE ROMA INPS (0302020A) - ROMA - 23-04-2003 - 27-04-2003 - Pag. 1/4



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 14-12-2025

FE ROMA INPS (0302020A)
ROMA - 23-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

54 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1585 0 0 1982 M 117411

22 CM Antonelli Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 1804 0 0 1945 M 105402

43 1N Bonaposta Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 1795 0 0 1977 M 110949

58 1N Bongiovanni Marco        ITA LAZ RM 1708 0 0 1956 M 118327

11 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2138 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

46 CM Braschi Giancarlo        ITA LAZ RM 2159 0 0 1985 M 812757 112055

5 1N Bruno Fabrizio           ITA LAZ RM 1873 0 0 1961 M 100783

10 CM Buono Michele            ITA LAZ RM 1905 0 0 1984 M 104266

12 1N Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 1873 0 0 1986 M 104271

40 3N Caprioli Fabrizio        ITA LAZ RM 1473 0 0 1981 M 109955

37 CM Carola Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 2051 0 0 1959 M 811645 108898

52 1N Coglitore Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 1642 0 0 1957 M 114995

3 1N Colucci Stefano          ITA CAM BN 1606 0 0 1962 M 100448

16 1N Convertito Vincenzo      ITA LAZ RM 1741 0 0 1961 M 104508

29 M Coratella Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 2164 0 0 1981 M 808504 105647

56 CM Corso Sergio             ITA SIC PA 2089 0 0 1960 M 118040

55 2N D'Andrea Jacopo          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1982 M 117693

44 2N De Angelis Massimo       ITA LAZ RM 1474 0 0 1945 M 110950

17 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

51 1N Ferraguto Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 1852 0 0 1962 M 114991

32 M Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2289 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

23 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1935 M 105412

53 CM Ferrigno Giuseppe        ITA LAZ RM 2005 0 0 1955 M 808962 116464

60 2N Fulvi Bruno              ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1956 M 119336

24 1N Galdelli Fabiano         ITA LAZ RM 1711 0 0 1957 M 105415

38 1N Gorini Tommaso           ITA LAZ RM 1726 0 0 1987 M 109763

19 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2226 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

9 2N Lattanzi Domenico        ITA LAZ RM 1609 0 0 1972 M 100954

6 1N Laudati Adriano          ITA LAZ RM 1810 0 0 1971 M 100945

28 2N Leti Jacopo              ITA LAZ RM 1653 0 0 1981 M 105443

31 M Lucaroni Massimiliano    ITA LAZ LT 2288 0 0 1969 M 802484 106216

8 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1804 0 0 1972 M 100950

25 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1529 0 0 1946 M 105423

36 CM Manzanilla Rufino        ITA LAZ RM 2011 0 0 1956 M 808784 108897

48 CM Marino Danilo            ITA LAZ RM 1863 0 0 1964 M 113912

49 CM Marino Massimo           ITA LAZ RM 1984 0 0 1962 M 114156

50 2N Marotta Michele          ITA LAZ RM 1642 0 0 1974 M 114990

39 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 1888 0 0 1975 M 109850

20 M Marzano Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 2226 0 0 1964 M 802980 105398

59 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1940 M 119335

15 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2124 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

14 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1729 0 0 1988 F 104277

30 FM Passerotti Pierluigi     ITA TOS PT 2278 0 0 1954 M 800309 106009

1 CM Przybyl Jozef 1808 0 0 M

2 CM Puliatti Carlo           ITA LAZ RM 1957 0 0 1962 M 100254

34 Quimi Marco                     PER 2250 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

45 1N Ragnoni Alessandro       ITA LAZ RM 1750 0 0 1986 M 110956

33 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 2001 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

27 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA UMB PG 1669 0 0 1964 M 105429

26 2N Russo Massimiliano       ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1967 M 105424

35 CM Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2094 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

7 1N Simeone Giulio           ITA LAZ RM 1819 0 0 1973 M 100947

4 CM Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2008 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

47 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA LAZ RM 1558 0 0 1962 M 113392

21 CM Tocco Paolo              ITA LAZ RM 2144 0 0 1957 M 804029 105401

18 M Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2187 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

41 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2137 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

42 2N Trifoni Giorgio          ITA EMI PC 1489 0 0 1944 M 110376

57 2N Turriziani Colonna G.    ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1983 M 118129

13 CM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2147 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

54 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1982 M 117411

22 CM Antonelli Fabrizio       ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1945 M 105402

43 1N Bonaposta Fabrizio       ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M 110949

58 1N Bongiovanni Marco        ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 118327

5 1N Bruno Fabrizio           ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 100783

10 CM Buono Michele            ITA 1905 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1984 M 104266

12 1N Cappai Davide            ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1986 M 104271

40 3N Caprioli Fabrizio        ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1981 M 109955

52 1N Coglitore Roberto        ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1957 M 114995

3 1N Colucci Stefano          ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 100448

16 1N Convertito Vincenzo      ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 104508

56 CM Corso Sergio             ITA 2089 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1960 M 118040

55 2N D'Andrea Jacopo          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1982 M 117693

44 2N De Angelis Massimo       ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1945 M 110950

51 1N Ferraguto Andrea         ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 114991

23 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1935 M 105412

60 2N Fulvi Bruno              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1956 M 119336

24 1N Galdelli Fabiano         ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1957 M 105415

38 1N Gorini Tommaso           ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 109763

9 2N Lattanzi Domenico        ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 100954

6 1N Laudati Adriano          ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1971 M 100945

28 2N Leti Jacopo              ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1981 M 105443

8 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1972 M 100950

25 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1946 M 105423

48 CM Marino Danilo            ITA 1863 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 113912

49 CM Marino Massimo           ITA 1984 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1962 M 114156

50 2N Marotta Michele          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 114990

39 CM Marta Daniele            ITA 1888 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1975 M 109850

59 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1940 M 119335

14 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1988 F 104277

1 CM Przybyl Jozef 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 M

2 CM Puliatti Carlo           ITA 1957 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 100254

45 1N Ragnoni Alessandro       ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1986 M 110956

27 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 105429

26 2N Russo Massimiliano       ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1967 M 105424

7 1N Simeone Giulio           ITA 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 100947

47 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 113392

42 2N Trifoni Giorgio          ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 99 0 1944 M 110376

57 2N Turriziani Colonna G.    ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1983 M 118129
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